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Via Seating

Dealer/Reseller Name Website Contact Name Email Phone Ext Address City State ZIP

American Business Interiors www.abinteriors.com Robert Perers robertp@abinteriors.com 321-723-5003 222 East New Haven Ave Melbourne FL 32901

American Interiors-Orlando aminteriors.com Brittany Gruber bgruber@aminteriors.com 904-504-8128 250 North Orange Ave, Suite 1600 Orlando FL 32801

American Interiors-Tampa aminteriors.com Deidre Bailey dbailey@aminteriors.com 813-505-7766 251 North Orange Ave, Suite 1600 Orlando FL 32801

Beaux Arts Installation Group https://beauxartsgroup.com/ Customer Service infotampa@beauxartsgroup.com 813-880-8686 400 N. Ashley Dr., Ste 800 Tampa FL 33602

CBI Workplace Solutions www.cbi-se.com Madelen Salter madelen.salter@cbi-se.com 904-343-9852 888 E Las Olas Blvd, 600 Lauderdale NC 33301

CFI (Contract Furniture) www.contractfurniturefl.com Darla Vegenski darla@contractfurniturefl.com 813-247-6622 4450 E Adamo Drive, 506 Tampa FL 33605

CI Group-Jacksonville www.the-cigroup.com Hurtis Wyche hwyche@the-cigroup.com 904-365-4200 12115 28TH ST NORTH St. Petersburg FL 33716

CI Group-Orlando www.the-cigroup.com Drew Marshall dmarshall@the-cigroup.com 407-619-8281 12115 28TH ST NORTH St. Petersburg FL 33716

CI Group-South FL www.the-cigroup.com Alfredo Alvarado aalvarado@the-cigroup.com 954-354-1711 12115 28TH ST NORTH St. Petersburg FL 33716

CI Group-St. Pete www.the-cigroup.com Drew Marshall dmarshall@the-cigroup.com 727-539-7544 12115 28TH ST NORTH St. Petersburg FL 33716

CI Group-Tampa www.the-cigroup.com Drew Marshall dmarshall@the-cigroup.com 813-341-3413 12115 28TH ST NORTH St. Petersburg FL 33716

Commercial Design Services-Jax https://commercialdesignservices.com/ Kevin Gray kgray@cdsjax.com 904-365-6929 5805 Barry Rd Tampa FL 33634

Commercial Design Services-Orlando https://commercialdesignservices.com/ Stewart Davis sdavis@cdstampa.com 407-774-4832 5805 Barry Rd Tampa FL 33634

Commercial Design Services-Tally https://commercialdesignservices.com/ Brandon Reichert breichert@cdstally.com 850-241-0800 5805 Barry Rd Tampa FL 33634

Commercial Design Services-Tampa https://commercialdesignservices.com/ Stewart Davis sdavis@cdstampa.com 813-886-8580 5805 Barry Rd Tampa FL 33634

Compass Office Solutions www.compass-office.com Jose Diaz diazj@compass-office.com 954-430-4590 3320 ENTERPRISE WAY Miramar FL 33025

Corporate Design Choice www.corporatedesignchoice.com Shawn MacMullin shawn@corporatedesignchoice.com 305-716-9990 2112 NW 99th Avenue Doral FL 33172

Empire Office Inc. (MWBE) https://www.empireoffice.com/ Customer Service info@empireoffice.com 407-628-2400 110 Hillcrest St. Orlando FL 32801

Executive Office Furniture www.eofinc.com Shirley Bilbo sbilbo@eofinc.com 850-224-9476 241 E. HARRISON ST. Tallahassee FL 32301

Furniture Consultants www.e-fci.com Joy Longhino Tokar joy.longhino@e-fci.com 305-856-2220 2750 NW 3RD AVE, Space #1 Miami FL 33127

Holmes & Brakel Business Interiors www.homesbrakel.com Larry Aziz laziz@homesbrakel.com 904-538-9883 3901 COCONUT PALM DRIVE, STE 102 Tampa FL 33619

Integrated Facility www.ifsfurniture.com Kelly Kearney kkearney@ifsbi.com 850-536-0888 318 N MONROE ST Tallahassee FL 32301

Interior Contract Services www.interiorcontract.com Larry Weed lweed@interiorcontract.com 407-294-4141 3939 N.JOHN YOUNG PKWY Orlando FL 32804

Interior Fusion (SDVOSB) - Largo www.ifsdv.com Rich Findley rfindley@interiorfusion.us 800-705-6516 7225B BRYAN DAIRY ROAD Largo FL 33773

Interior Fusion (SDVOSB) – Melbourne www.ifsdv.com Peggy Dechard pdechard@interiorfusion.us 800-705-6516 7225B BRYAN DAIRY ROAD Largo FL 33773

Interior Fusion LLC https://www.interiorfusionjax.com/ Donovan Laughlin dlaughlin@ifsdv.com 847-261-0088 8409 Bay Meadows Rd. Jacksonville FL 32256

JC White dba Berwin Inc. (MWBE) jcwhite.com Howard Kretzer howard.kretzer@jcwhite.com 561-848-4982 3501 Commerce Parkway Miramar FL 33025

Library Interiors www.libraryinteriors.com Jeff Hunt jeff.hunt@libraryinteriors.com 813-997-6805 10006 Cross Creek Blvd #432 Tampa FL 33647

M. Hanson & Company www.mhansonco.com Mark Hanson mark@mhansonco.com 954-930-1500 501 N. Andrews Ave #103 Ft. Lauderdale FL 33301

N&N Office Furniture https://nnofficefurniture.com/ Lisa James lisannoffice@gmail.com 354-624-3370 953 N. E. OSCEOLA AVE, Suite 102 Ocala FL 34470

National Business Liquidators,

dba Common Sense Office
https://www.commonsenseof.com/ Kirstyn Hobler kirstyn@commonsenseof.com 407-206-5040 820 W. Washington ST. Orlando FL 32805

OEC Business Interiors www.oec-fl.com David Salter dsalter@oec-fl.com 352-332-1192 1601 NW 80TH BLVD Gainesville FL 32606

Office Environments & Services www.oesjax.com Zim Boulis zim@oesjax.com 904-398-9761 1524 San Marco Blvd Jacksonville FL 32207

Office Environments Inc. https://officenvironments.com/ Customer Service info@officenvironments.com 850-434-1165 111 S. Devilliers St., Ste C Pensacola FL 32502

Office Furniture & Design Concepts https://ofdc-inc.com/ Bernie Whitman bwhitman@ofdc-inc.com 847-261-0088 11866 Metro Parkway Ft Myers FL 33966

Office Furniture & Design Concepts https://ofdc-inc.com/ Bernie Whitman bwhitman@ofdc-inc.com 941-200-6380 7810 25th Ct E #104 Sarasota FL 34243

Office Furniture Warehouse – Miami www.ofwfl.com Diego Garcia dgarcia@ofwfl.com 305-266-4447 2099 WEST ATLANTIC BLVD. POMPANO BEACH FL 33069

Office Furniture Warehouse - Pompano www.ofwfl.com Sean LaChance sean@ofwfl.com 954-968-4700 2099 WEST ATLANTIC BLVD. POMPANO BEACH FL 33069

Perdue, Inc. – Jacksonville www.perdueoffice.com Vince McCormack Vince.mccormack@perdueoffice.com 904-807-5700 815 S MAIN ST Jacksonville FL 32207

Perdue, inc. – Tallahassee www.perdueoffice.com Jack Mozley Jack.mozley@perdueoffice.com 850-544-6306 815 S MAIN ST Jacksonville FL 32207

Pradere Office Products www.pradereoffice.com Michelle Pradere michelle@pradereoffice.com 305-823-0190 7655 W. 20th Ave Hiealeah FL 33014

RKR and Associates LLC www.rkrofficefurniture.com Ray Rogers rayrogers@rkrofficefurniture.com 352-208-8642 10620 SW 69th Terr Ocala FL 34476

Staples Furniture Solutions-Ft. Myers www.staples.com David Cook david.cook@staples.com 813-470-9264 500 STAPLES DRIVE Framingham MA 1702

Staples Furniture Solutions-Jax www.staples.com David Cook david.cook@staples.com 813-470-9264 500 STAPLES DRIVE Framingham MA 1702

Staples Furniture Solutions-Orlando www.staples.com David Cook david.cook@staples.com 813-470-9264 500 STAPLES DRIVE Framingham MA 1702

Staples Furniture Solutions-South FL www.staples.com David Cook david.cook@staples.com 813-470-9264 500 STAPLES DRIVE Framingham MA 1702

Staples Furniture Solutions-Tampa www.staples.com David Cook david.cook@staples.com 813-470-9264 500 STAPLES DRIVE Framingham MA 1702

Via Seating https://viaseating.com/ Customer Service info@viaseating.com 775-331-6001 205 Vista Blvd Sparks NV 89434

Workscapes-Jax www.workscapes.com Christie Hill chill@workscapes.com 904-858-9918 121 Forsyth St Jacksonville FL 32207

Workscapes-Ft. Myers www.workscapes.com Elizabeth Dvorak edvorak@workscapes.com 239-278-1627 8771 College Parkway Ft. Myers FL 33919

Workscapes-Orlando www.workscapes.com Elizabeth Dvorak edvorak@workscapes.com 407-599-6770 1173 N. Orange Ave Orlando FL 32804

Workscapes-Tampa www.workscapes.com Elizabeth Dvorak edvorak@workscapes.com 813-620-0048 501 E. Kennedy Blvd Tampa FL 33602

Workspace Interiors by Office Depot-North FL www.workspaceinteriorsod.com Sonia Johnson sonia.johnson@workspaceinteriorsod.com 813-263-5667 6600 N MILITARY TR Boca Raton FL 33496

Workspace Interiors by Office Depot-South FL www.workspaceinteriorsod.com Cindy Moeller cynthia.moeller@workspaceinteriorsod.com 561-568-6664 6600 N MILITARY TR Boca Raton FL 33496

WRKLab www.wrklab.com Danny Garcia dgarcia@wrklab.com 305-400-8101 3605 NW 115 Ave Doral FL 33178


